
2022 QGSSSA TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Summary of Results | Thursday, 15 September 2022

STEPHENS CUP - AGGGREGATE
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Moreton Bay College

St Peters Lutheran College

Brisbane State High School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Somerville House

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

974.50

900

876

842.50

725.50

724

545

536

460

292.50

DEL MELLEFONT TROPHY - PERCENTAGE
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St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Clayfield College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Peters Lutheran College

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

123%

110%

105%

103%

93%

68%

67%

51%

44%

AGE PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER
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Brisbane State High School

Moreton Bay College

St Peters Lutheran College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Hilda's School

Somerville House

Clayfield College

143

133

127

114

105

86

80

62

53

31

AGE PENNANT - 13 YEARS
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St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane State High School

Moreton Bay College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Peters Lutheran College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Somerville House

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

157

157

148.50

144

142

118

98

88

68

37.50

AGE PENNANT - 14 YEARS 

1
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7
7
9

10

Brisbane State High School

Moreton Bay College

St Peters Lutheran College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Hilda's School

Somerville House

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College

188

169

141

123

119

113

91

91

74

46

AGE PENNANT - 15 YEARS

1
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3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Moreton Bay College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Peters Lutheran College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Somerville House

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Brisbane State High School

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

168

155

148

145

128

116

86

83

76

51
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AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS 
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St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

Somerville House

199

164

132

128

114

113

96

92

67

46

AGE PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER

1

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane State High School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Peters Lutheran College

Somerville House

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

176.50

166

160

127.50

119

117

115

63

58

56

AGE PENNANT - OPEN MULTICLASS 

1
2
3
4

Moreton Bay College

St Hilda's School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Clayfield College

2
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RECORD BREAKING PERFORMANCES

EVENT 16

EVENT 39

EVENT 42

EVENT 43

EVENT 44

EVENT 53

EVENT 56

EVENT 59

EVENT 69

EVENT 80

EVENT 91

EVENT 92

EVENT 104

EVENT 106

EVENT 115

EVENT 126

17 Years & Over

16 Years

12 Years & Under

12 Years & Under

12 Years & Under

15 Years

15 Years

16 Years

14 Years

12 Years & Under

15 Years

15 Years

15 Years

16 Years

14 Years

16 Years

100m Hurdles Div A

Long Jump Div B

100m Div C

100m Div B

100m Div A

100m Div D

100m Div A

100m Div B

Shot Put Div B

200m Div A

Shot Put Div B

Shot Put Div A

800m Div B

800m Div B

Discus Div B

4x100m Relay Div B

BSHS

STP

BSHS

BSHS

STA

BSHS

STA

STA

BSHS

STA

STP

STP

SOM

STP

BSHS

STP

Leilani Hills

Brogan Tomich

Sybil Piutau

Jessica Austin

Tiana Keke

Grace Kuilamu

Zara Hagan

Jazelle Carter

Saskia Josipovic

Tiana Keke

Hayley Condon

Allira Takau

Jemma Wilson

Gabrielle Schmidt

Saskia Josipovic

Ella-Jay Harrison-Leaunoa

Brogan Tomich

Lucie Basset-Rouge

Zoe Chester

13.96

5.39m

13.63

13.59

12.87

12.71

11.81

12.42

12.90m

27.05

12.16m

15.25m

2:19.79

2:16.74

40.31m

50.86


