

2022 QGSSSA TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Summary of Results | Thursday, 15 September 2022

STEPHENS CUP - AGGGREGATE			DEL MELLEFONT TROPHY - PERCENTAGE			
1	Moreton Bay College	974.50	1	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	123%	
2	St Peters Lutheran College	900	2	St Margaret's Anglican Cirls School	110%	
3	Brisbane State High School	876	3	Clayfield College	105%	
4	St Aidan's Anglican Cirls' School	842.50	4	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	103%	
5	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	725.50	5	St Peters Lutheran College	93%	
6	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	724	6	Somerville House	68%	
7	Somerville House	545	7	St Hilda's School	67 %	
8	Ipswich Cirls' Grammar School	536	8	Brisbane State High School	51 %	
9	St Hilda's School	460	9	Brisbane Cirls Grammar School	44%	
10	Clayfield College	292.50				

AGE PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER		AGE PENNANT - 13 YEARS			
1	Brisbane State High School	143	1	St Margaret's Anglican Cirls School	157
2	Moreton Bay College	133	1	Brisbane State High School	157
3	St Peters Lutheran College	127	3	Moreton Bay College	148.50
4	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	114	4	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	144
5	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	105	5	St Peters Lutheran College	142
6	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	86	6	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	118
7	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	80	7	Somerville House	98
8	St Hilda's School	62	8	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	88
9	Somerville House	53	9	St Hilda's School	68
10	Clayfield College	31	10	Clayfield College	37.50

AGE PENNANT - 14 YEARS		AGE PENNANT - 15 YEARS				
1	Brisbane State High School	188	1	Moreton Bay College	168	
2	Moreton Bay College	169	2	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	155	
3	St Peters Lutheran College	141	3	St Peters Lutheran College	148	
4	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	123	4	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	145	
5	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	119	5	Somerville House	128	
6	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	113	6	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	116	
7	St Hilda's School	91	7	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	86	
7	Somerville House	91	8	Brisbane State High School	83	
9	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	74	9	St Hilda's School	76	
10	Clayfield College	46	10	Clayfield College	51	



2022 QGSSSA TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Summary of Results | Thursday, 15 September 2022

AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS			AGE PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER		
1	St Peters Lutheran College	199	1	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	176.50
2	Moreton Bay College	164	2	Moreton Bay College	166
3	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	132	3	Brisbane State High School	160
4	Brisbane State High School	128	4	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	127.50
5	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	114	5	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	119
6	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	113	6	St Peters Lutheran College	117
7	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	96	7	Somerville House	115
8	St Hilda's School	92	8	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	63
9	Clayfield College	67	9	St Hilda's School	58
10	Somerville House	46	10	Clayfield College	56

AGE PENNANT - OPEN MULTICLASS

- 1 Moreton Bay College
- 2 St Hilda's School
- 3 St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School
- 4 Clayfield College



2022 QGSSSA TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Summary of Results | Thursday, 15 September 2022

RECORD BREAKING PERFORMANCES							
EVENT 16	17 Years & Over	100m Hurdles Div A	BSHS	Leilani Hills	13.96		
EVENT 39	16 Years	Long Jump Div B	STP	Brogan Tomich	5.39m		
EVENT 42	12 Years & Under	100m Div C	BSHS	Sybil Piutau	13.63		
EVENT 43	12 Years & Under	100m Div B	BSHS	Jessica Austin	13.59		
EVENT 44	12 Years & Under	100m Div A	STA	Tiana Keke	12.87		
EVENT 53	15 Years	100m Div D	BSHS	Grace Kuilamu	12.71		
EVENT 56	15 Years	100m Div A	STA	Zara Hagan	11.81		
EVENT 59	16 Years	100m Div B	STA	Jazelle Carter	12.42		
EVENT 69	14 Years	Shot Put Div B	BSHS	Saskia Josipovic	12.90m		
EVENT 80	12 Years & Under	200m Div A	STA	Tiana Keke	27.05		
EVENT 91	15 Years	Shot Put Div B	STP	Hayley Condon	12.16m		
EVENT 92	15 Years	Shot Put Div A	STP	Allira Takau	15.25m		
EVENT 104	15 Years	800m Div B	SOM	Jemma Wilson	2:19.79		
EVENT 106	16 Years	800m Div B	STP	Gabrielle Schmidt	2:16.74		
EVENT 115	14 Years	Discus Div B	BSHS	Saskia Josipovic	40.31m		
EVENT 126	16 Years	4x100m Relay Div B	STP	Ella-Jay Harrison-Leaunoa	50.86		
				Brogan Tomich			
				Lucie Basset-Rouge			
				Zoe Chester			